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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Najlepszy zawodnik st. grzbietowy

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  KAWĘCKI Radosław 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 1670 2
2.  STOKOWSKI Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1660 2
3.  MŁYNARCZYK Karol 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1616 2
4.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1540 2
5.  RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1538 2
6.  SKIERKA Jakub 98 SMS Zielona Góra 1486 2
7.  KAROLCZAK Jan 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1456 2
8.  MOŚCICKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1441 2
9.  MICIUL Michał 00 SMS Zielona Góra 1400 2

10.  ZBUTOWICZ Karol 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1398 2
11.  SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1373 2
12.  UNGEHEUER Mateusz 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1358 2
13.  BALCERAK Jakub 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1326 2
14.  FRANKE Paweł 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1322 2
15.  KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 1306 2
16.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1300 2
17.  BIEROŃSKI Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1285 2
18.  BRYŁA Kamil 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1276 2
19.  KOWALEWSKI Paweł 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1233 2
20.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1192 2
21.  ŻOŁĄDŹ Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1166 2

BALICKI Michał 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1166 2
23.  BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1164 2
24.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1154 2
25.  WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1142 2
26.  KRÓL Jan 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1133 2
27.  BOROWSKI Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1123 2
28.  GOTOWSKI Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1122 2

KOWALSKI Mateusz 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1122 2
30.  TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1111 2
31.  KOSTANOWICZ Artur 98 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1109 2
32.  ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1094 2
33.  RZĄSA Jacek 03 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1072 2
34.  BRANDT Simon 00 VSS VASBY 1069 2
35.  MALICKI Dawid 02 KS Rekiny Osielsko 1054 2
36.  LEIFSEN Gustav 02 VSS VASBY 1044 2
37.  GUMIŃSKI Igor 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1040 2
38.  LERNA William 02 VSS VASBY 1037 2
39.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1034 2
40.  SZCZEPAŃSKI Kacper 99 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1026 2
41.  KOSOBUDZKI Cezary 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1022 2
42.  KOWALSKI Daniel 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1020 2
43.  BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1012 2
44.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1009 2
45.  KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 980 2
46.  TRYDULSKI Oskar 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 979 2

BIAŁEK Paweł 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 979 2
48.  GUŚCIORA Maciej 03 MKP Szczecin 968 2
49.  SETLAK Marcel 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 967 2
50.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 966 2
51.  LESZEGA Szymon 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 958 2
52.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 952 2
53.  DZIEWGUĆ Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 935 2
54.  SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 926 2
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55.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 910 2
56.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 887 2
57.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 878 2
58.  MEYER Krzysztof 05 KS Warta Poznań 877 2
59.  ZABAGŁO Filip 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo861 2

FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 861 2
61.  CHUPKA Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 856 2
62.  BOLEK Stanisław 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 852 2
63.  HEIDUK Kacper 05 MKS Piast Głogów 827 2
64.  GÓRAL Piotr 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 780 2
65.  LEŚNIEWSKI Patryk 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 778 2
66.  WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 KS Posnania Poznań 745 2
67.  PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 742 2
68.  AHLSTRÖM Ludvig 02 VSS VASBY 739 2
69.  MAGRYTA Mateusz 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 733 2
70.  ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo544 2

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  KOWALSKI Mateusz 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1122 2
2.  KOSOBUDZKI Cezary 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1022 2
3.  TRYDULSKI Oskar 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 979 2
4.  SETLAK Marcel 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 967 2
5.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 966 2
6.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 952 2
7.  DZIEWGUĆ Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 935 2
8.  SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 926 2
9.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 887 2

10.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 878 2
11.  MEYER Krzysztof 05 KS Warta Poznań 877 2
12.  ZABAGŁO Filip 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo861 2

FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 861 2
14.  CHUPKA Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 856 2
15.  BOLEK Stanisław 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 852 2
16.  HEIDUK Kacper 05 MKS Piast Głogów 827 2
17.  GÓRAL Piotr 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 780 2
18.  WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 KS Posnania Poznań 745 2
19.  MAGRYTA Mateusz 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 733 2
20.  ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo544 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1540 2
2.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1300 2
3.  ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1094 2
4.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1009 2
5.  BIAŁEK Paweł 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 979 2
6.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 910 2
7.  PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 742 2
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1373 2
2.  KOWALEWSKI Paweł 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1233 2
3.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1192 2
4.  ŻOŁĄDŹ Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1166 2
5.  BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1164 2
6.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1154 2
7.  WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1142 2
8.  TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1111 2
9.  RZĄSA Jacek 03 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1072 2

10.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1034 2
11.  KOWALSKI Daniel 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1020 2
12.  GUŚCIORA Maciej 03 MKP Szczecin 968 2
13.  LEŚNIEWSKI Patryk 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 778 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1538 2
2.  KAROLCZAK Jan 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1456 2
3.  MOŚCICKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1441 2
4.  KRÓL Jan 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1133 2
5.  BOROWSKI Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1123 2
6.  GOTOWSKI Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1122 2
7.  MALICKI Dawid 02 KS Rekiny Osielsko 1054 2
8.  LEIFSEN Gustav 02 VSS VASBY 1044 2
9.  GUMIŃSKI Igor 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1040 2

10.  LERNA William 02 VSS VASBY 1037 2
11.  BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1012 2
12.  KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 980 2
13.  LESZEGA Szymon 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 958 2
14.  AHLSTRÖM Ludvig 02 VSS VASBY 739 2


